
From: Richard Kahn [richardkahn12@gmail.comj 
Sent: 9/14/2017 4:31:24 PM 
To: Liam Osullivan (Liam.osullivan@db.coml 
CC: Oavide-A Sferrazza [davide-a.sferrazza@db.com); Vahe Stepanian [vahe.stepanian@db.comj; Tazia Smith 

Itazia.smith@db.comj; Stewart Oldfield [stewart.oldfield@db.comj; Darren Indyke [clkiesq@aol.comj; Joshua 
Shoshan (joshua.shoshan@db.com) 

Subject: Re: Expiring Options ICI 

ok 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Sep 14, 2017, at 4:30 PM, Liam Osullivan <Liam.osullivan@db.com> wrote: 

Classification: Confidential 

No other instructions are needed. Thanks 

From: Richard Kahn [mailto:richardkahn122gmail.corn]
Sent: Thursday, September 14, 2017 4:29 PM 
To: Liam Osullivan <Liam.osullivan@db.com>
Cc: Davide-A Sferrazza <s1avicle-a,sferrazgalb.com>; Vahe Stepanian gpheapanianadb.com>; Tazia 
Smith <tazia.smith@db.com>, Stewart Oldfield <stewart.oldfield@db.com>; Darren Indyke 
<dkiesq6iiaol.com>; Joshua Shoshan <joshua.shoshan@db.com>
Subject: Re: Expiring Options (C) 

thank you 
we will take delivery 
do need any other instructions? 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 212-971-1306 
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